BLACK(MM)

¢/mm HEAT SHINK TUBE:BLACK
length: 10mm+5mm /-0
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| 130+10mm | LSOH 3.0mm DX OM3-150 Aqua cable(OM3) 130+10mm |
RED(MM)
L
2um EPOXY RING
SMALL SCRATCH 2:m WDE, LESS —
THAN 3 ACCEPTABLE - RE (50 um or 62.5um)
FIBER EDGE NO DAMAGE
NO PROTRUSIONS LADDING (125 1m)
2PIT: fum, OUTSIDE OF
NO DEFECT ZONE \ )
nmsaﬁmmmm:% mxﬁ_cm OF NO | < —}—— FIBER ZONE(min250 »m)
DEFECTS NOT MORE THAN 3 I
NO DIAMETER MORE THAN 10un NO DEFECT ZONE(80 »m)
PIT OR DEBRIS
DU B e ez
FIBER EDGE, LESS THAN 3
ACCEPTABLE
NO PROTRUSIONS
IN THE FERRULE CONTACT ZONE
(MM) FIBER END-FACE STANDARD
LENGTH TOLERANCE: m
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Insertion Loss | <<0.5dB <0.2dB > 1M <<1oM | +100mm/-0
Return Loss > 20dB =55dB >10M <<30M | +150mm/-0 Scale
Test Wavelength | 850nm 1310nm =30 +1%/-0 Version 1.0 sheet 1 of 1




